-

R.U.P.—A.R.E.—393--200, 50-9-2011.

% UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATIONS

B.C.A. Part—III (Sugpple.) Examination, 2011.
Bachelor of Computer Application (Due of BCA Part-I) Supplementary Examination, 2011
( 1042+ 3 Pattern )

Time Paper
{ Morning-Session ) No,

Day & Date Subject/Paper

Thursday, Sept. 22, 2011 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 111 Due Paper of BCA Part I
Electronic Circuits and
Circuit Analysis

Friday, Sept. 23, 2011 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 112 Due Paper of BCA Part I
Semi Conductor Physics,
Electronics Devices & Circuits

Saturday. Sept 24, 2011 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m, 113 Due Paper of BCA Part I
’ Business Accounting
Fundamental

Monday, Sept. 26, 2011 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 114 Due Paper of BCA Part 1
Discrete Mathematics

Tuesday, Sept. 27, 2011 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 115 Due Paper of BCA Part I
Statistical Methods

Thursday, Sept. 29, 2011 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 116 Due Paper of BCA Part I
Computer Architecture

Friday, Sept. 30, 2011 7.00 am. to 10.00 a.m. 117 Due Paper of 8CA Part I
Operating System
Fundamentals

Monday, Oct. 3, 2011 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m, 118 Due Paper of BCA Part 1
Algorithms & Datg Stuctures

Friday, Oct. 7, 2011 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 119 Due Paper of BCA Part I
Principles of Programming
Languages

Saturday, Oct. 8, 2011 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. CP-1 Due Paper of BCA Part 1
History of Science and
Invention (Theory)

Notes :—1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. Complaints against questions papers, if any, should be submitted to the University
through the Centre Supdt. concerned within a week from the date of examination for
the paper(s) concerned after which no complaint will be entertained.

3. Dates of Practical examinations shall be fixed up by the College/Institute.
4, If any student have the due paper of Part-I will also appear according in the same

Examination Programme.
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